PL.

12
30
34
84
93
159
204
210
255
265
279
309
348
400
408
427
462
465

vendredi 3 avril 2015

LA CORRIDA DE DINANT

DINANT - 10 KM

NOMBRE PARTANTS: 528
NOM PRENOM
BENOIT Mathieu
LAUWERS Aurélien
THOMAS Jean-Frangois
BERSON Christian
DEVICK Emily
BAUDUIN Didier
DEBELLE Stéphanie
LAUWERS Bernard
VANFLETEREN Virginie
LECHARLIER Katana
JORDAN Alain

DE LEENER Jean-Marie
RENDERS Régine
BREYNE Chantal
MOREAU Frangoise
DEKEYSER Carine
D'HERDE Giséle
HAUTECOEUR Wivine

SH
SH
SH
V3
Al
Vi
SD
V2
SD
Al
V2
V3
A2
Al
A2
Al
SD
Al

Place

TEMPS

00:33:21
00:35:41
00:35:46
00:39:15
00:39:58
00:43:01
00:45:35
00:46:00
00:47:24
00:48:05
00:48:28
00:50:04
00:54:59
00:58:43
00:55:49
00:57:04
00:59:29
01:00:07

Challenge Pts

2,273
5,682
6,439
15,909
17,614
30,114
38,636
39,773
48,295
50,189
52,841
58,523
65,909
75,758
77,273
80,871
87,500
88,068



